PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (9)

2 (14)

3 (6)

4 (4)

5 (11)

6 (8)

7 (18)

8 (17)

9 (13)

10 (2)

11

(20)

12
(12)

13 (5)
14
(16)
15 (7)

16 (3)

17
(15)

=i
Tre

[y 405
AL
e 735

123

461

67

nm

ﬂi?‘ 67

—' -3

MOs

o,
fii -
e ™ e

(R3) 14:55 YORK, 6f

Skf Rous Selling Stakes (Class 3) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ABIE'S HOLLOW 25

b g Harbour Watch - Cesseras

MADE IN LEWISHAM (IRE) 25

b g Morpheus - River Beau

MAZEO LAD (IRE) 27

b ¢ Havana Gold - Delphie Queen

MINAS GERAIS (IRE) 21

b g Camacho - Mezogiorno

MR BUTTONS (IRE) 28

b ¢ Elzaam - Clann Force

NOTTHEWHITEHART (IRE)
b ¢ Canford Cliffs - Go Maggie Go

ONE ONE SEVEN (IRE) 16

b ¢ Arcano - Maany

PERCY DRAKE 18
ch g Sir Percy - Stilettoesinthemud

PRANCEALONG (IRE) 9

b ¢ Sir Prancealot - Easter Red

RAMSBOTTOM 7

b ¢ Mazameer - Rivalry

SOCRU (IRE) 17

b ¢ Kodiac - Hemaris

SPRING TO FREEDOM (RE) 17
b ¢ Zebedee - Liberty Grace

BOTTLEARED 16

b f Henrythenavigator - Bouyrin

CHAINS OF LOVE (IRE)
b f Society Rock - Sportsticketing

HABANERA 13

b f Havana Gold - Let's Dance

KALISSI 16
gr f Mayson - Dance Card

MAGGIES PASSION 57

b f Sir Percy - Shirocco Passion

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

28-9

28-9

28-9

28-9

28-9

Connor Beasley
T Coyle

James Doyle
P D Evans

Lemos De Souza
Amy Murphy

T Eaves
K A Ryan

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

Lewis Edmunds (3)
N Tinkler

Cam Hardie
Antony Brittain

A Mullen
Ollie Pears

D Allan
T D Easterby

Callum Rodriguez
(3)
M Dods

J P Spencer
J A Oshorne

T Hamilton
R A Fahey

Nathan Evans
M W Easterby

Ben Curtis
K R Burke

Jamie Gormley (5)
J S Moore

Ben Robinson (3)
B Ellison

Barry McHugh
T Coyle



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 !A@ 84 MY UKULELE (RE) 9 28-9 Jason Hart ;
(10) ' ch f Power - Island Music J J Quinn

19 (1) ﬁ 0 QUEEN OF SCHEME (IRE) 18 28-9 J P Sullivan ]
b f Tagula - Gimmick Ollie Pears

20 ﬁ 6 SMASHING LASS (RE) 25 28-9 S A Gray ]

(19) ch f Sir Prancealot - Gilded Truffle Ollie Pears

ATR VERDICT: One One Seven had a few of these rivals behind him when scoring at Beverley and
has to be considered on his first start for Antony Brittain, while his former handler Amy Murphy saddles
the improving Mazeo Lad, who is entitled to get involved. However, it may be best to stick with MR
BUTTONS, who has made the podium on all three outings, winning at Southwell on debut, and looks
set for a leading role once again.

Top Tip: MR BUTTONS (5)
Watch out for: ONE ONE SEVEN (7)

J[3T&  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

gl DovmiLos Fos
W ana300 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



