

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 14:55 YORK, 6f

Skf Rous Selling Stakes (Class 3) (2YO only)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

IIIII - C			ACEPOT QUADPOT			
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		64	ABIE'S HOLLOW 25 b g Harbour Watch - Cesseras	29-0	Connor Beasley T Coyle	-
2 (14)		405	MADE IN LEWISHAM (IRE) 25 b g Morpheus - River Beau	29-0	James Doyle P D Evans	-
3 (6)		64	MAZEO LAD (IRE) 27 b c Havana Gold - Delphie Queen	29-0	Lemos De Souza Amy Murphy	-
4 (4)		738	MINAS GERAIS (IRE) 21 b g Camacho - Mezogiorno	29-0	T Eaves K A Ryan	-
5 (11)	* * * * *	123	MR BUTTONS (IRE) 28 b c Elzaam - Clann Force	29-0	P Hanagan R A Fahey	-
6 (8)			NOTTHEWHITEHART (IRE) b c Canford Cliffs - Go Maggie Go	29-0	Lewis Edmunds (3) N Tinkler	-
7 (18)	R	461	ONE ONE SEVEN (IRE) 16 b c Arcano - Maany	29-0	Cam Hardie Antony Brittain	-
8 (17)		67	PERCY DRAKE 18 ch g Sir Percy - Stilettoesinthemud	29-0	A Mullen Ollie Pears	-
9 (13)		07	PRANCEALONG (IRE) 9 b c Sir Prancealot - Easter Red	29-0	D Allan T D Easterby	-
10 (2)	***	6	RAMSBOTTOM 7 b c Mazameer - Rivalry	29-0	Callum Rodriguez (3) M Dods	-
11 (20)		7	SOCRU (IRE) 17 b c Kodiac - Hemaris	29-0	J P Spencer J A Osborne	-
12 (12)		95	SPRING TO FREEDOM (IRE) 17 b c Zebedee - Liberty Grace	29-0	T Hamilton R A Fahey	-
13 (5)		67	BOTTLEARED 16 b f Henrythenavigator - Bouyrin	28-9	Nathan Evans M W Easterby	-
14 (16)			CHAINS OF LOVE (IRE) b f Society Rock - Sportsticketing	28-9	Ben Curtis K R Burke	-
15 (7)		73	HABANERA 13 b f Havana Gold - Let's Dance	28-9	Jamie Gormley (5) J S Moore	-
16 (3)		03	KALISSI 16 gr f Mayson - Dance Card	28-9	Ben Robinson (3) B Ellison	-
17 (15)	*** ***	9	MAGGIES PASSION 57 b f Sir Percy - Shirocco Passion	28-9	Barry McHugh T Coyle	-

18 (10)		84	MY UKULELE (IRE) 9 ch f Power - Island Music	28-9	Jason Hart J J Quinn	-
19 (1)	*	0	QUEEN OF SCHEME (IRE) 18 b f Tagula - Gimmick	28-9	J P Sullivan Ollie Pears	-
20 (19)	*	6	SMASHING LASS (IRE) 25 ch f Sir Prancealot - Gilded Truffle	28-9	S A Gray Ollie Pears	-

ATR VERDICT: One One Seven had a few of these rivals behind him when scoring at Beverley and has to be considered on his first start for Antony Brittain, while his former handler Amy Murphy saddles the improving Mazeo Lad, who is entitled to get involved. However, it may be best to stick with MR BUTTONS, who has made the podium on all three outings, winning at Southwell on debut, and looks set for a leading role once again.

Top Tip: MR BUTTONS (5)

Watch out for: ONE ONE SEVEN (7)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



